_ (R-93-728)
RESOLUTION NUMBER R-_ 01131
ADOPTED on __ NOV 231992

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego,
that the City Manager be and he is hereby authorized and
empowered to execute, for and on behalf of said City, a
fourteenth amendment to the agreement with SAN DIEGO FOUNDATION
FOR MEDICAL CARE, to provide preferred provider services for
CITYMED HEALTH PLAN, a copy of which is on file in the office of

» 1),.
the City Clerk as Document No. RR- <8113 , to extend the

agreement for a one-year period beginning August 1, 1992 through
July 31, 1993, and to authorize a premium rate increase from

$1.75 per member per month to $1.87 per member per month.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

By \“ARQ\KKﬁAQ\SS\SA&¥Q6;\3\
Sharon A. Marshall
Deputy City Attorney

SAM:mrh

10/30/92
Aud.Cert:9300426
Or.Dept:Risk.Mgmt.
R-93-728
Form=r.auagr

-PAGE 1 OF 1-



The City of San Diego
CERTIFICATE OF CITY AUDITOR AND COMPTROLLER

CERTIFICATE OF UNALLOTTED BALANCE AC 9300426
ORIGINAIING
DEP
I HEREBY CERTIFY that the money required for the allotment of funds for the purpose set

forth in the foregoing resolution is available in the Treasury, or is anticipated to come into the Treasury,
and is otherwise unallotted.

Amount $ Fund

Purpose

Date L By:

AUDITOR AND COMPTROLLER’S DEPARTMENT

. . _ACCOUNTING DATA __ o

ACCTG.| CY JOB OPERATIOf BENF/
LINE | PY| FUND | DEPT | ORG. ACCOUNT ORDER | ACCOUNT| _EQUIP | FACILITY AMOUNT

TOTAL AMOUNT

CERTIFICATION OF UNENCUMBERED BALANCE

| HEREBY CERTIFY that the indebtedness and obligation to be incurred by the contract or
agreement authorized by the hereto attached resolution, can be incurred without the violation of any of the
provisions of the Charter of the City of San Diego; and | do hereby further certify, in conformity with the
requirements of the Charter of the City of San Diego, that sufficient moneys have been appropriated for the
purpose of said contract, that sufficient moneys to meet the obligations of said contract are actually in the
Treasury, or are anticipated to come into the Treasury, to the credit of the appropriation from which the
same are to be drawn, and that the said money now actually in the Treasury, together with the moneys
anticipated to come into the Treasury, to the credit of said appropriation, are otherwise unencumbered.

FUND OVERRIDE []

Not to Exceed $ 31,753.00

Vendor San Diego Foundation for Medical Care

Purpose Authorizing an amendment to the Medical Care Agreement — increasing rates and extending

contract 1 year.

Date _ October 26,1992 By: O C(/(ﬂ/ i 79///74

AUDI l OR Nl) COMPTROLLER'S DEPARTMENT

T T T ACCOUNTING DATA
ACCTG.| CY jonB OPERATION "BENF

LINE | PY| FUND | DEPT | ORG. | ACCOUNT | _ORDER _| ACCOUNT| — EQUIP FACILITY AMOUNT
1 0| 60021 19544 T T B $31,753.00

JO R K S - — - [ S PR S
- T TOTAL AMOUNT | $31,753,00

AC-361 (REV 2-92) FUND OVERRIDE (]

AMENDMENT #14 AC 9300426

I@—.;m 1331
NOV 2 3 1997



S R Ay ot A

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on.. Novzé IS8 AR

by the following vote:

Council Members
Abbe Wolfsheimer
Ron Roberts
John Hartley
George Stevens
Tom Behr
Valerie Stallings
Judy McCarty
Bob Filner

Mayor Maureen O'Connor

AUTHENTICATED BY:

(Seal)

CC-1276 (Rev. 11/91)

W,
st R NS L R R —u\,.xsa‘ «é‘ R

Yeas Nays Not Present Ineligible
(4— OJ O O
- [ J O
(W O O O
d— ] J O
g O U O
g O 0 [
P O O (]
2 O O O
0 O =~ O
MAUREEN O’'CONNOR
Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California
Resomnioh <Y1 1431 NOV 2 31992
Number.. ... Adopted ..







